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SNOW ROUTE:
See last page

Station



Monday - Friday

w ® © ® ® ® @

Everett Colby Ave Beverly Evergreen 75th St SW Paine Field S Everett

Station & Blvd & Way & & Seaway Airport Freeway

Bay D4 41st St Madison E Casino Rd Blvd Terminal Station

Stop 2441 Stop 3000 Stop 4130 Stop 5120 Stop 3680 Stop 7030
5:00 5:04 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:25 5:40
6:00 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:20 6:27 6:42
7:00 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:20 7:27 7:42
8:00 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:42
9:00 9:04 9:08 9:13 9:19 9:26 9:41
10:00 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:27 10:42
11:00 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:20 11:27 11:42
11:55 12:00 12:04 12:09 12:15 12:22 12:37
1:00 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:22 1:29 1:44
1:55 2:00 2:05 2:12 2:19 2:26 2:46
2:50 2:55 3:00 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:40
4:00 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:52
5:00 5:05 5:10 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:45
6:00 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:27 6:42
7:00 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:20 7:27 7:42
8:00 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:20 8:27 8:42

© Bold-p.m. trip



Monday - Friday

©® ® ® ® © & ®

S Everett  Paine Field 75th StSW  Evergreen Beverly Colby Ave Everett

Fwy Station  Airport & Seaway Way & Bivd & & Station

Bay 4 Terminal Blvd* E CasinoRd Madison 43rd St SE
Stop 6332 Stop 7030 Stop 3473 Stop 5115 Stop 4120 Stop 3260

5:45 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:17 6:22
6:47 7:02 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:29
7:47 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:29
8:47 9:02 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:24 9:28
9:46 10:01 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:23 10:27
10:47 11:02 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:24 11:28
11:47 12:02 12:08 12:14 12:20 12:24 12:28
12:42 12:57 1:03 1:09 1:15 1:21 1:26
1:49 2:04 2:11 2:17 2:24 2:29 2:35
2:51 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:26 3:31 3:37
3:45 4:00 4:06 4:13 4:19 4:24 4:30
4:50 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:26 5:33
5:55 6:10 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:30 6:35
6:47 7:02 7:08 7:13 7:19 7:22 7:27
7:47 8:02 8:08 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:27
8:30 8:45 8:51 8:56 9:02 9:05 9:10

0 Bold — p.m. trip | *Seaway Transit Center Bay 12



Saturday 8
SOUTH TO SOUTH EVERETT FREEWAY STATION

®»n ® © ©® ® ©®& @

Everett Colby Ave Beverly Evergreen 75th StSW Paine Field S Everett

Station & Blvd & Way & & Seaway Airport Freeway
Bay D4 41st St Madison E Casino Rd Blvd Terminal Station
Stop 2441 Stop 3000 Stop 4130 Stop 5120 Stop 3680 Stop 7030
8:00 8:03 8:07 8:12 8:17 8:24 8:39
9:00 9:03 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:24 9:39
10:00 10:03 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:24 10:39
11:00 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:17 11:24 11:39
12:00 12:03 12:07 12:12 12:17 12:24 12:39
1:00 1:03 1:07 1:12 1:17 1:24 1:39
2:00 2:03 2:07 2:12 2:17 2:24 2:39
3:00 3:03 3:07 3:12 3:17 3:24 3:39
4:00 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:17 4:24 4:39
5:00 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:17 5:24 5:39
6:00 6:03 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:39
7:00 7:03 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:24 7:39

NORTH TO EVERETT STATION

©@ ® ® O © G ®

S Everett  Paine Field 75th StSW Evergreen Beverly Colby Ave Everett

Fwy Station Airport & Seaway Way & Blvd & & Station

Bay 4 Terminal Blvd* E CasinoRd Madison 43rd St SE

Stop 6332 Stop 7030 Stop 3473 Stop 5115 Stop 4120 Stop 3260
8:44 8:59 9:05 9:11 9:16 9:19 9:25
9:44 9:59 10:05 10:11 10:16 10:19 10:25
10:44 10:59 11:05 11:11 11:16 11:19 11:25
11:44 11:59 12:05 12:11 12:16 12:19 12:25
12:44 12:59 1:05 1:11 1:16 1:19 1:25
1:44 1:59 2:05 2:11 2:16 2:19 2:25
2:44 2:59 3:05 3:11 3:16 3:19 3:25
3:44 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:16 4:19 4:25
4:44 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:16 5:19 5:25
5:44 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:16 6:19 6:25
6:44 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:16 7:19 7:25
7:44 7:59 8:05 8:11 8:16 8:19 8:25

0 Bold — p.m. trip | *Seaway Transit Center Bay 12



Sunday 8

®w ® © ® ® ® @

Everett Colby Ave Beverly Evergreen 75th St SW Paine Field S Everett

Station & Blvd & Way & & Seaway Airport Freeway
Bay D4 41st St Madison E Casino Rd Blvd Terminal Station

Stop 2441 Stop 3000 Stop 4130 Stop 5120 Stop 3680 Stop 7030

10:00 10:03 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:24 10:39
11:00 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:17 11:24 11:39
12:00 12:03 12:07 12:12 12:17 12:24 12:39
1:00 1:03 1:07 1:12 1:17 1:24 1:39
2:00 2:03 2:07 2:12 2:17 2:24 2:39
3:00 3:03 3:07 3:12 3:17 3:24 3:39
4:00 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:17 4:24 4:39
5:00 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:17 5:24 5:39
6:00 6:04 6:08 6:14 6:19 6:26 6:41

©® ® ® O © & ®

S Everett  Paine Field 75th StSW Evergreen Beverly Colby Ave Everett

Fwy Station  Airport & Seaway Way & Blvd & & Station

Bay 4 Terminal Blvd* E CasinoRd Madison 43rd St SE
Stop 6332 Stop 7030 Stop 3473 Stop 5115 Stop 4120 Stop 3260

10:45 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:19 11:23
11:45 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:19 12:23
12:45 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:19 1:23
1:45 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:15 2:19 2:23
2:45 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:15 3:19 3:23
3:45 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:15 4:19 4:23
4:45 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:15 5:19 5:23
5:45 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:15 6:19 6:23
6:50 7:05 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:24 7:28

0 Bold — p.m. trip | *Seaway Transit Center Bay 12



Bus Stops

8

SOUTH

Stop #
2441
2323
2367
1553
2366
3000
3266
3276
3300
3310
4070
4085
4095
4105
4115
4130
4155
4230
4239
4250
4255
4270
7105
5120
5110
5105
5095
3720
3705
3484
3676
3680
2484
2913
2668
7025
7030
7040
7045

Stop Name

Everett Station - D4

33rd St & McDougall Ave
Broadway & 34th St
Broadway & 36th St
Broadway & 38th St

Colby Ave & 41st St

Colby Ave & 43rd St SE

Colby Ave & 45th St SE

Colby Ave & 47th St SE

Colby Ave & 50th St SE

Colby Ave & 52nd St SE

Colby Ave & Fairfax Ave
Colby Ave & 60th St SE
Beverly Blvd & 63rd St SE
Beverly Blvd & Palm Ave
Beverly Blvd & Madison
Beverly Blvd & 72nd St SE
Beverly Blvd & 75th St SE

E Casino Rd & Highland Dr

E Casino Rd & Rainier Dr

E Casino Rd & Xavier Way

E Casino Rd & 8th Ave SE

E Casino Rd & Evergreen Way
E Casino Rd & Evergreen Way
E Casino Rd & Meridian Ave
W Casino Rd & 2nd Ave W

W Casino Rd & Upper Ridge Rd
Hardeson Rd & Upper Ridge Rd
Hardeson Rd & 77th
Hardeson Rd & Veralene Way
75th St SW & 16th Ave W
75th St SW & Seaway Blvd
Airport Rd & W Casino Rd
Airport Rd & Kasch Park Rd
Airport Rd & 94th St SW
100th St SW & 29th Ave W
Paine Field Airport Terminal
100th St SW & Airport Rd
100th St SW & 23rd Ave W

Direction

WB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB
NB
NB
NB

WB

WB
SB
SB
SB

WB
EB
EB
EB

continued on next page




Bus Stops 8

7050 100th St SW & Dakota Way EB
7055 100th St SW & 12th Ave W EB
5190 Evergreen Way & 100th St SW SB
5195 Evergreen Way & Olivia Park Rd SB
5200 Evergreen Way & 108th St SW SB
5205 Evergreen Way & 110th St SW SB
5315 112th St SW & Evergreen Way EB
5325 112th St SW & 8th PI W EB
6291 112th St SW & 4th Ave W EB
6293 112th St SE & 1st Ave SE EB
7060 112th St SE & 3rd Ave SE EB
6330 112th St SE & 7th Ave SE EB

6332 South Everett Freeway Station - Bay 4

NORTH

Stop # Stop Name Direction
6332 South Everett Freeway Station - Bay 4

6165 112th St SE & 10th Ave SE WB
6296 112th St SE & 2nd Ave SE WB
6292 112th St SE & Meridian Pl W WB
5330 112th St SW & 4th Ave W WB
5320 112th St SW & 8th PIW WB
6295 Evergreen Way & 112th St SW NB
6265 Evergreen Way & SW Everett Mall Way NB
5215 100th St SW & Evergreen Way WB
5220 100th St SW & Holly Dr WB
5225 100th St SW & 12th Ave W WB
5230 100th St SW & 15th Ave W WB
5235 100th St SW & 18th Ave W WB
5240 100th St SW & 23rd Ave W WB
5245 100th St SW & Airport Rd WB
7025 100th St SW & 29th Ave W WB
7030 Paine Field Airport Terminal EB
5011 Airport Rd & 94th St SW NB
5007 Airport Rd & Kasch Park Rd NB
3473 75th St SW & Seaway Blvd EB
3677 75th St SW & 16th Ave W EB
7125 Hardeson Road & 75th St SW SB
3710 Hardeson Rd & 77th SB
3715 Hardeson Rd & 80th St SW SB
5090 W Casino Rd & Upper Ridge Rd EB

continued on next page



Bus Stops 8

5100 W Casino Rd & 2nd Ave W EB
5115 E Casino Rd & Evergreen Way EB
5132 E Casino Rd & Evergreen Way EB
4280 E Casino Rd & 8th Ave SE EB
4260 E Casino Rd & Xavier Way EB
4245 E Casino Rd & Rainier Dr EB
4240 E Casino Rd & Highland Dr NB
4235 Beverly Blvd & 75th St SE NB
4143 Beverly Blvd & 72nd St SE NB
4120 Beverly Blvd & Madison NB
4110 Beverly Blvd & Palm Ave NB
4100 Beverly Blvd & Wetmore Ave NB
4090 Colby Ave & 60th St SE NB
3800 Colby Ave & Fairfax Ave NB
4075 Colby Ave & 55th St SE NB
3330 Colby Ave & 52nd St SE NB
3305 Colby Ave & Alta Dr NB
3295 Colby Ave & 47th St SE NB
3260 Colby Ave & 43rd St SE NB
2364 Broadway & 38th St NB
1552 Broadway & 36th St NB
2365 Broadway & 33rd St NB
2324 33rd St & Mcdougall Ave EB

2441 Everett Station - D4

Snow Route

NO HARDESON/75TH NO HARDESON/75TH

The bus will continue on W Casino Rd, The bus will turn around at Seaway
turn right on Airport Rd, take SR 526 to Transit Center, go back down Seaway
Seaway Blvd, and proceed to Seaway Blvd to SR 526, and take Airport Rd
Transit Center. The bus will turn around to W Casino Rd, where it will resume
and head down Seaway Blvd and its regular route.

resume its regular route.



